Specification and product availability
subject to change without notice.
TEL 323 446 2626
FAX 323 446 2606
REV. 03/2025
Project:

- Wet location
- 5-year limited warranty
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES
RBC4
REFLECTOR TRIM
W - White
H - Haze
W - White
HOUSING
FN - New Construction
FRAME ACCESSORIES
C - C-Channel Bar Hanger
UH - Universal Bar Hanger
OPTIONS
COLOR TEMPERATURE SHIFT
5CTS - Color Temp. Selectable
             (2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K)
CT27 - Locked at 2700K
CT30 - Locked at 3000K
CT35 - Locked at 3500K
CT40 - Locked at 4000K
CT50 - Locked at 5000K
LUMENS
LS071 - Lumen Selectable
              (730, 950, 1400, 1770, 1940 lm)
LL07 - Lumen Locked at 730 lm
LL09- Lumen Locked at 950 lm
LL13 - Lumen Locked at 1400 lm
LL16 - Lumen Locked at 1770 lm
LL19 - Lumen Locked at 1940 lm
RBC4-FN
4" BUILDERS PLUS LED NEW
CONSTRUCTION DOWNLIGHT
4" B
U
ILD
ERS PLU
S LED
 N
EW
 C
O
N
STRU
C
TIO
N
 D
O
W
N
LIG
H
T
Notes
1.	 Lumen selectable between 700 lm, 910 lm,
1340 lm, 1680 lm, 1850 lm. Lumens may
be modified in field.
6-7/8”
11-1/2”
(O.D)
4-1/2” (I.D)
5-1/2”
EI8W  - Emergency Battery with Integral Switch (8 Watts)
ER8W - Emergency Battery with Remote Switch (8 Watts)
EI15W  - Emergency Battery with Integral Switch (15 Watts)
ER15W - Emergency Battery with Remote Switch (15 Watts)
5-1/2"
GENERAL INFORMATION